
Dist. Cues Total

Start: Tim Hortons, Highway 7 & 9th Line, Markham 0.0

East on Highway 7 to 9th Line 0.3 TL 0.3

North on 9th Line To Main St., Stouffville 14.1 TR/TL 14.4

To Vivian Road 9.6 TL 24.0

West on Vivian Road to McCowan Rd. 4.1 TR 28.1

North on McCowan Rd., becomes gravel, to Mt. Albert Rd. (CR 13) 6.5 TR 34.6

East on Mt. Albert Rd to York-Durham Line (CR 30) 4.7 TL 39.3

North, then east, on CR 30 (becomes CR 39), to CR 13, Zephyr (GS) 10.4 TR 49.7

East on CR 13 to Brock Road (CR 1) (SS) 8.4 TL 58.1

North on CR 1 to CR 32, Udora (GS) 4.1 Lunch 62.2

West on Ravenshoe Rd. (CR 32) to 3rd Concession (CR 39) 8.3 TL 70.5

South on 3rd Concession to Zephyr Road (CR 13) (GS) 4.0 TL 74.5

East on Zephyr Road to 4th Concession 1.9 TR 76.4

South on 4th Concession Rd to Sandford Rd (CR11), Sandford (GS) 9.3 TR 85.7

West on Sandford Rd to 2nd Concession 2.7 TL 88.4

South on 2nd Concession to Webb Rd., Glasgow 15.0 TR 103.4

West on Webb Rd. to York-Durham Line (CR 30) 1.8 TL 105.2

South on York Durham Line to 17th Ave. (Major Mackenzie Drive) (CR25) 7.4 TR 112.6

West on 17th Ave. to 9th Line 3.6 TL 116.2

South on 9th Line to Highway 7 3.8 TR 120.0

West on Highway 7 to Tim Hortons 0.3 Finish 120.3

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish

Markham - Udora 
120 Km Populaire
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